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SKU:

HERO MEDICAL 4-
WHEELED MOBILITY
WALKER - WALKING
FRAME WITH
ROLLATOR

$169.99

The Hero Medical Four Wheeled Seat Walker
(Rollator) is much loved by ILS customers for
every day use. Ideal for both indoor and
outdoor use, the seat walker has a safe
working limit of 140kg. Key features include
a lightweight aluminium frame of 5kg, easy-
to-operate functions and safety features
such as a light touch lock brake system and
large front wheels to minimise wheel wobble
and increase grip. It easily folds without
removing the storage bag and best of all,
there are five colours to choose from.
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SKU
S11167
S11991
S11990
S11168
S11169

$169.99
$169.99
$169.99
$169.99
$169.99

VARIATIONS

Price

Description

Colour
Burgundy
Black
Champagne
Blue
Purple
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The Hero Medical Four Wheeled Seat Walker (Rollator) is perfect for indoor and outdoor use for those
with limited mobility. It is easy to transport and operate, and has many safety features.
Key features include:

e Lightweight aluminium frame of 5kg

e Folds easily

e Swivel front wheels for easy maneuvering

15cm (6 inches) flat ridged wheels to minimise wheel wobble and increase grip
Adjustable handle bars

Ergonomic hand grips

Light touch hand lock brake system

Padded easy fold rounded back rest

Spill proof nylon padded seat

e Waterproof removable nylon bag with snaps
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ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Brand Hero Medical
Weight capacity / Max SWL  140kg (308 Ibs)

Overall height (floor to

handles) 77 cm -92 cm

Overall length 69 cm (27 inches)

Overall width 62 cm (24.4 inches)

Seat height 55 c¢cm (21.6 inches)

Seating width 44 cm (17.3 inches)

Seat depth 33 cm (12.9 inches)

Folded length 82cm (32.2 inches)

Folded width 23 cm (9 inches)

S:st:;r;v)ldth (including back 56.5 cm

Castor size 15 cm (6 inches)

Unit weight 6.7 kg (14.7 Ibs)

Colour options Blue, burgundy, purple, black, champagne
12 months

Warranty period Please note: Brake maintenance and adjustment are not covered

under warranty



