



SKU:

HERO MEDICAL 4-WHEELED MOBILITY WALKER - WALKING FRAME WITH ROLLATOR

\$169.99

The Hero Medical Four Wheeled Seat Walker (Rollator) is much loved by ILS customers for every day use. Ideal for both indoor and outdoor use, the seat walker has a safe working limit of 140kg. Key features include a lightweight aluminium frame of 5kg, easy-to-operate functions and safety features such as a light touch lock brake system and large front wheels to minimise wheel wobble and increase grip. It easily folds without removing the storage bag and best of all, there are five colours to choose from.



Scan QR code to view product online



VARIATIONS

Image	SKU	Price	Description	Colour
×	S11167	\$169.99		Burgundy
×	S11991	\$169.99		Black
×	S11990	\$169.99		Champagne
×	S11168	\$169.99		Blue
×	S11169	\$169.99		Purple



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The Hero Medical Four Wheeled Seat Walker (Rollator) is perfect for indoor and outdoor use for those with limited mobility. It is easy to transport and operate, and has many safety features. Key features include:

- Lightweight aluminium frame of 5kg
- Folds easily
- Swivel front wheels for easy maneuvering
- 15cm (6 inches) flat ridged wheels to minimise wheel wobble and increase grip
- Adjustable handle bars
- Ergonomic hand grips
- Light touch hand lock brake system
- · Padded easy fold rounded back rest
- Spill proof nylon padded seat
- Waterproof removable nylon bag with snaps



ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Brand Hero Medical

Weight capacity / Max SWL 140kg (308 lbs)

Overall height (floor to

handles)

77 cm - 92 cm

Overall length 69 cm (27 inches)

Overall width 62 cm (24.4 inches)

Seat height 55 cm (21.6 inches)

Seating width 44 cm (17.3 inches)

Seat depth 33 cm (12.9 inches)

Folded length 82cm (32.2 inches)

Folded width 23 cm (9 inches)

Outer width (including back

castors)

56.5 cm

Castor size 15 cm (6 inches)

Unit weight 6.7 kg (14.7 lbs)

Colour options Blue, burgundy, purple, black, champagne

12 months

Warranty period Please note: Brake maintenance and adjustment are not covered

under warranty